
湖北师范大学2023-2024学年学生奖学金统计表       
填表人: 汪佳龙          审核人：    （学院公章)                时间:  2024年  9月  16 日

学院 类别 等级 班级 学号 姓名 金额 签名 备注

音
乐
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

一

等
奖

2101 2021117020140 尹乐 1800

210203 2021117020223 王欣宇 1800

2104 2021117020204 谢双鲜 1800

2105 2021117010521 李彤彤 1800

2106 2021117000612 卢梦雪 1800

2107 2021117000603 李骞 1800

2108 2023217050817 夏好玉 1800

2109 2023217090908 肖子怡 1800

2201 2022117020140 王一斐 1800

2202 2022117020237 胡子璇 1800

2203 2022117010317 李亦心 1800

2204 2022117010424 赵紫涵 1800

2205 2022117000520 程玥 1800

2206 2022117000627 闫珂宁 1800

2301 2023117020139 肖琦贝 1800

2302 2023117020251 王文炎 1800

2303 2023117020111 杨书棋 1800

2304 2023117010426 金晟楠 1800

2305 2023117000605 田雨禾 1800

2306 2023117000620 王奕辰 1800

二

等
奖

2101 2021117020117 朱亚玉 1200

2101 2021117020134 张新怡 1200

2101 2021117020119 齐星宇 1200

2101 2021117020141 刘嘉鑫 1200

210203 2021117020220 姬榕霞 1200

210203 2021117020203 赵艺 1200

210203 2021117020244 李钰 1200

210203 2021117020208 何杨 1200



音
乐
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

二

等
奖

2104 2021117010425 王宇睿 1200

2104 2021117010426 向艺轩 1200

2105 2021117010502 郭焘 1200

2105 2021117010520 黄雅萱 1200

2105 2021117010526 钟丛笑 1200

2106 2021117000708 沈宁 1200

2107 2021117000618 许雯婧 1200

2107 2021117000616 张志蕊 1200

2107 2021117000720 刘诗涵 1200

2108 2023217050806 饶家豪 1200

2108 2023217050820 张俊芳 1200

2109 2023217090915 姜蒙蒙 1200

2109 2023217090905 汪佳怡 1200

2201 2022117020109 张耘 1200

2201 2022117020127 汤唯 1200

2201 2022117020143 曾菁仪 1200

2201 2022117020112 杨萧帆 1200

2202 2022117020223 朱玉洁 1200

2202 2022117020217 陈玉善 1200

2202 2022117020230 岳昕怡 1200

2203 2022117010322 吕钰敏 1200

2203 2022117010312 刘雨禾 1200

2204 2022117010434 张佳雯 1200

2204 2022117010415 刘笑彤 1200

2204 2022117010404 刘泽林 1200

2205 2022117000508 郭心怡 1200

2206 2022117000607 周袁军杰 1200

2206 2022117000525 王子菡 1200

2206 2022117000605 陈浩冉 1200

2206 2022117000505 王晨 1200

2301 2023117020145 张心一 1200



音
乐
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

二

等
奖

2301 2023117020120 陈晨 1200

2301 2023117020102 杨烁 1200

2301 2023117020126 黄馨玥 1200

2302 2023117020216 李子言 1200

2302 2023117020230 张天睿 1200

2302 2023117020218 林奕妉 1200

2302 2023117020222 曾维敏 1200

2303 2023117010315 周子添 1200

2303 2023117010318 康雅琪 1200

2304 2023117010430 王可 1200

2304 2023117020132 印洳涵 1200

2305 2023117000506 白静雯 1200

2306 2023117000609 王可馨 1200

2306 2023117000519 摆思佳 1200

2306 2023117000512 颜宇彤 1200

三
等
奖

2101 2021117020137 周姝雅 800

2101 2021117020116 赵紫薇 800

2101 2021117020145 陈国霞 800

2101 2021117020113 阚宇欣 800

2101 2021117020146 李亭亭 800

210203 2021117020213 黄歆茹 800

210203 2021117020222 占子慧 800

210203 2021117020212 蒋昆城 800

210203 2021117020305 李浩宇 800

210203 2021117020210 张源峰 800

2104 2021117010414 于洋 800

2104 2021117010424 麻诗源 800

2104 2021117010415 马日康 800

2105 2021117010519 孙绮临 800

2105 2021117010518 吴雨欣 800

2105 2021117010522 田笑语 800



音
乐
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

三
等
奖

2105 2021117010527 杨敏 800

2106 2021117000717 曹心玥 800

2106 2021117000619 刘洋 800

2107 2021117000602 张云龙 800

2107 2021117000701 尹嘉祥 800

2107 2021117000705 苗志杰 800

2108 2023217050815 岑咏怡 800

2108 2023217050812 刘怡如 800

2109 2023217090903 王薇钧 800

2109 2023217090909 李梦婷 800

2201 2022117020120 陈嘉欣 800

2201 2022117020121 吴忧 800

2201 2022117020139 高原 800

2201 2022117020111 王吴凡 800

2201 2022117020104 李睿阳 800

2202 2022117020231 陈可盈 800

2202 2022117020210 高淑婷 800

2202 2022117020212 朱宇涵 800

2202 2022117020234 王文君 800

2203 2022117010320 杨子慧 800

2203 2022117020243 朱诗雯 800

2203 2022117020108 郭乘鹏 800

2204 2022117010437 白笑颜 800

2204 2022117010416 高瑀璠 800

2204 2022117010430 许文慧 800

2204 2022117010431 张宁 800

2205 2022117000616 李馨怡 800

2206 2022117000619 刘馨阳 800

2206 2022117000506 相启 800

2206 2022117000504 张宗烈 800

2206 2022117000601 谢鸿耀 800



音
乐
学
院

综
合
奖
学
金

三
等
奖

2301 2023117020101 沈隽昊 800

2301 2023117020119 董羽玲 800

2301 2023117020112 黄纤雅 800

2301 2023117020121 张艺馨 800

2301 2023117020135 罗依婷 800

2302 2023117020248 张欣媛 800

2302 2023117020237 胡子妍 800

2302 2023117020242 周姿彤 800

2302 2023117020247 郭兆璇 800

2302 2023117020231 王思雅 800

2303 2023117020209 徐鹤鸣 800

2303 2023117010317 李欣然 800

2304 2023117010413 童桐 800

2304 2023117010412 周洁 800

2304 2023117010424 何佳柠 800

2305 2023117000510 周唐缘 800

2306 2023117000619 苏齐霞 800

2306 2023117000515 赵碧媛 800

2306 2023117000522 杨云莉 800

2306 2023117000608 马天 800

三
好
学
生

2101 2021117020137 周姝雅

2101 2021117020140 尹乐

2101 2021117020134 张新怡

210203 2021117020220 姬榕霞

210203 2021117020213 黄歆茹

2104 2021117020204 谢双鲜

2104 2021117010425 王宇睿

2105 2021117010521 李彤彤

2105 2021117010502 郭焘

2106 2021117000612 卢梦雪

2108 2023217050817 夏好玉



音
乐
学
院

三
好
学
生

2109 2023217090908 肖子怡

2201 2022117020140 王一斐

2201 2022117020109 张耘

2202 2022117020237 胡子璇

2202 2022117020223 朱玉洁

2203 2022117010317 李亦心

2204 2022117010415 刘笑彤

2204 2022117010431 张宁

2205 2022117000520 程玥

2206 2022117000627 闫珂宁

2206 2022117000607 周袁军杰

2301 2023117020139 肖琦贝

2301 2023117020120 陈晨

2301 2023117020145 张心一

2302 2023117020230 张天睿

2302 2023117020218 林奕妉

2303 2023117010315 杨书棋

2305 2023117000506 白静雯

2306 2023117000620 王奕辰

2306 2023117000609 王可馨


